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13K £ BK

Categoria
13K-MAS-29-
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-30a39

13K-MAS-60+

13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-29-
13K-MAS-50a59
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-60+
13K-MAS-60+
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-29-
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-50a59
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-29-
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-50a59
13K-MAS-40a49

Placa
00415
00407
00406
00402
00401
00408

00311

00393
00383
00412
00377
00404
00394
00309
00312
00380
00413
00387
00400
00399
00391
00375
00389
00384
00381
00310
00396
00392
00395
00410
00378
00405
00418
00388

JOSUE DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO

RESULTADO GERAL

Meia Martona das Montanhas

Gurapari

Nome do Atleta

Joneir De Jesus

Davi Do Espirito Santo Souza
Eliton Demo Bodart
Deivid Dos Santos De Souza

Danilo Januario Junior
MARCO ANTONIO XAVIER SANTANA

Alexsandro Coutinho Brute

Alex Sandro Santos Rodrigues
GABRIEL DE MARTIN ROSSONI
Eliel De Oliveira Brandao
THIAGO BATISTA GARROCHO
ALEX MACHADO DAMACENO
VALERIO AUGUSTO CROCE
Tarcisio Glauco da Silva
Alexandre Borges Pamplona Juni
Ighor Camilo Vieira Assuncao
GILEADY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
Renan De Souza Domiciano
Maicon Ferris Morais

Jocimar Dionisio Ferreira

ELENILSON SABINO

Hudson Leal Cotta

Jose Humberto Costa Freitas

Claudinei Gusmao

Rondinele Guedes Araujo
Cicero Boina Bressanelli
Flavio Roberto Pereira
Jackson Gomes Souza
Thiago Andrade Da Vitoria
ROBERTO OLIVEIRA
Rhayni Da Silva Rasseli
Francisco Jose Lima

Wesley Dos Santos Almeida

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo
00:53:58.284
00:54:22.132
00:54:45.611
00:56:36.128
00:57:49.110
01:00:52.998

01:01:42.283

01:03:34.024
01:04:38.630
01:04:45.106
01:05:17.329
01:05:20.100
01:05:35.870
01:09:12.102
01:10:06.623
01:11:20.491
01:11:43.672
01:12:26.016
01:12:33.012
01:12:53.927
01:14:58.298
01:15:04.456
01:15:36.214
01:16:09.341
01:16:17.938
01:18:11.283
01:19:41.198
01:19:56.383
01:20:12.980
01:21:22.100
01:22:11.960
01:27:02.650
01:27:50.158
01:30:09.781

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

18/07/2022 08:53:31
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35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
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13K £ BK

Categoria
13K-MAS-40249
13K-MAS-50a59

13K-MAS-60+
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-29-
13K-MAS-60+
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-40249
13K-MAS-60+
13K-MAS-50a59
13K-MAS-29-
13K-MAS-60+
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-60+
13K-MAS-40a49
13K-MAS-29-
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-30a39
13K-MAS-30a39

Placa
00385
00376
00304
00390
00414
00308
00379
00420
00382
00306
00419
00416
00305
00403
00303
00386
00411
00398
00397
00409

RESULTADO GERAL

Meia Martona das Montanhas

Gurapari

Nome do Atleta

Rosival Rodrigues De Araujo
GLAUCIO DE OLIVEIRA

Jorge Luiz Rodrigues

JULIO CESAR PINTO BRAZ
ROSIBEL GRAGA RIBEIRO JUNIOR
Rubens De Souza Chagas

Marco Aurelio Soares Tamandare
Rafael de Lacerda Goncalves
Leonardo Vilar Costa

Cloves Roberto Coelho

Urias Jose de Araujo Filho
GABRIEL VAZ

Elias Camargo Da Cunha

Bruno Lacerda Schultz

TAKESHI SASAKI

Ezequiel Bermond Tosta
NAUDELIO Augusto Nogueira de
Felippe Santos De Souza

Bruno Daniel Santana

Pablo Oscar De Assis

Pagina 2
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Tempo
01:30:48.161
01:31:21.767
01:32:03.601
01:32:51.818
01:32:54.239
01:34:32.099
01:36:16.822
01:37:17.241
01:38:45.925
01:38:51.027
01:48:31.541
01:48:37.388
01:53:36.227
01:59:46.698
02:20:04.159
01:34:34.838
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

18/07/2022 08:53:31
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DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade



